Last Name

Larkin
Bazargan
Majerus
Brdar
Bricker
Luff
Blackwell
Padgett
Rush
Nimagadda
Gratland
Sode
Barajas
Bricker
Pacheco
Hazell
Larochelle
Aloma
James
Lowe
Aloma
Riggs
Riggs
Vertleney
Alcantara
Locke
Lindsey
Zemiak
Naftel
Olson
Woods
Velarde
Verdugo
David
Jacobs
Lagos
Koepnik
Inouye
Walker
Teagardin
Garcia
Geyer
Jorgensen
Pariser
Dreese
Amaya

LA Trade Tech College 2K Race 9/12/09

Finish Order
First Name

Patrick
Keyan
Dylan
Cody
Jace
Noah
Brittany
Michelle
Rachel
Monica
Shawn
Dewayne
Samantha
Hayley
Alyssa
Justin
Andrew
Zach
Ben
Sarah
Sergio
Robby
Sarah
Jacob
Garret
Delaney
Dakota
Zachary
Austin
Jordan
Logan
Jacob
Christopher
Noah

CJ
Alexandra
Ryan
Kaili
Drake
Micha
Waylynn
Samanta
Marin
Evan
Adam
Liz

Time

7:22
7:48
7:48
8:01
8:08
8:19
8:19
8:25
8:27
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:34
8:37
8:39
8:42
8:43
8:45
8:45
8:46
8:46
8:47
8:53
8:57
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:07
9:10
9:14
9:14
9:15
9:15
9:17
9:18
9:25
9:27
9:27
9:32
9:38
9:39
9:45
9:40
9:45
9:47
9:48

Last Name

Acosta
Acosta
Alcantara
Allen
Allen
Aloma
Aloma
Al-Saleh
Al-Saleh
Al-Saleh
Amaya
Appleby
Athotazk
Ausherman
Ausherman
Austin
Bahr
Bahr
Bahr
Barajas
Bazargan
Bingham
Blackwell
Blackwell
Blackwell
Branda
Branda
Brdar
Bricker
Bricker
Byrd
Charlson
Charlson
Chavez
Chiapa
Childs
Darden
Darden
David

Dedman-Barajas

DeShields
Diaz
Dolder
Dolder
Doyle
Dreese

Alphabetical
First Name

Robert
Anthony
Garret
Matthew
Ben

Zach
Sergio
Summer
Lujain
Alia

Liz
Grace
Aditha
Catherine
Barbara
Lindsey
Emma
Jonathan
Ericca
Samantha
Keyan
Adrianna
Brittany
Peyton
Catrina
Nathan
Geoff
Cody
Jace
Hayley
Kathy
Andrew
Daniel
Leah
Natalie
Kevin
Ethan
Michele
Noah
Niyah
Adam
Alejandro
Colton
Jeff

Riley
Adam

Time

10:59
12:13
9:03
10:16
10:46
8:45
8:46
10:28
12:01
12:01
9:48
11:41
10:07
14:13
14:14
11:31
9:57
11:05
12:08
8:34
7:48
11:46
8:19
15:23
15:32
15:41
15:42
8:01
8:08
8:37
16:46
10:26
10:38
10:06
11:55
10:36
11:35
12:49
9:17
13:49
9:49
13:21
10:26
10:26
12:24
9:47



Last Name

DeShields
Mercado
Bahr
Pinsak
Lloyd
Lowe
Rush
Majerus
Chavez
McMahon
Lloyd
Athotazk
Mu
Lorenzana
Holst
Winter
Miller
Lagos
Allen
Salven
Sode
Moser
Juetter
Winter
English
Charlson
Dolder
Dolder
Perez
Mancillas
Harmon
Al-Saleh
Samuel
Childs
Stepan
Charlson
Moon
Lloyd
Lloyd
Allen
Roth
Oxstein
King
Acosta
Watanabe
Swartz

LA Trade Tech College 2K Race 9/12/09

Finish Order
First Name

Adam
Vanessa
Emma
Lauryn
Tanner
Lonny
Daniel
Gia
Leah
Brett
Tracy
Aditha
Norman
Jasmine
Daniel
Sky
Sky
Nico
Matthew
David
Trevor
Ashtyn
Brandon
Cloud
Joshua
Andrew
Colton
Jeff
Stevette
Vincent
Alexis
Summer
Kaira
Kevin
Elijah
Daniel
Adrienne
Kailey
Donna
Ben
Karl
Justin
Hanna
Robert
Jason
Samantha

Time

9:49

9:52

9:57

9:58
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:06
10:07
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:16
10:16
10:17
10:20
10:23
10:24
10:26
10:26
10:26
10:27
10:27
10:28
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:43
10:44
10:46
10:47
10:49
10:53
10:59
11:00
11:00

Last Name

Dyer
English
English
Escobar
Everett
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia-Cruhlac
Garcia-Cruhlac
Gelfound
Geyer
Godinez
Gordon
Gosi
Goss
Gratland
Gulino
Gulino
Guzman
Guzman
Harmon
Hazell
Holst
Inouye
Jacobs
James
Jesson
Jorgensen
Juetter
Kaufman
King
Koepnik
Lagos
Lagos
Larkin
Larkin
Larochelle
Lindsey
Lloyd
Lloyd
Lloyd
Lloyd
Locke
Lorenzana
Lowe
Lowe

Alphabetical
First Name

Rachel
Joshua
Kaleb
Savannah
Michael
Waylynn
Gage
Rebecca
Anthony
Suzanne
Samanta
Adela
Sarah
Joe
Zach
Shawn
Gabriella
Monica
Maria
Isabel
Alexis
Justin
Daniel
Kaili

CJ

Ben
Margie
Marin
Brandon
Philip
Hanna
Ryan
Alexandra
Nico
Patrick
Fiona
Andrew
Dakota
Tanner
Tracy
Kailey
Donna
Delaney
Jasmine
Sarah
Lonny

Time

11:23
10:24
11:27
11:04
12:52
9:39
11:37
12:44
13:26
13:03
9:45
11:41
11:20
15:09
15:09
8:30
12:29
13:58
11:30
15:20
10:28
8:42
10:10
9:27
9:18
8:45
11:27
9:40
10:20
11:35
10:53
9:27
9:25
10:15
7:22
12:29
8:43
9:05
10:00
10:07
10:43
10:44
9:04
10:09
8:46
10:01



Last Name

Mancillas
Escobar
Bahr
Velarde
Shah
Miller
Samuel
Perez
Gordon
Dyer
English
Jesson
Guzman
Austin
Mercado
Lynch
Kaufman
Darden
Garcia
Wagner
Mancillas
Skerrett
Godinez
Appleby
Bingham
Chiapa
Al-Saleh
Al-Saleh
Pariser
Pratt
Rasplicka
Bahr
Mancillas
Acosta
Luster
Pacheco
Doyle
Luff
Gulino
Larkin
Ochoa
Garcia-Cruhlac
Moon
Darden
Rasplicka
Everett

LA Trade Tech College 2K Race 9/12/09

Finish Order
First Name

Eliza
Savannah
Jonathan
Jayson
Nora
Robbie
Abe
Noah
Sarah
Rachel
Kaleb
Margie
Maria
Lindsey
Daniel
Danica
Philip
Ethan
Gage
Clio
Luis
Luke
Adela
Grace
Adrianna
Natalie
Lujain
Alia
Isaac
Justis
Kylie
Ericca
Julisa
Anthony
Kirsten
Jessie
Riley
Sage
Gabriella
Fiona
Analiese
Rebecca
Ellen
Michele
Ashley
Michael

Time

11:01
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:.07
11:11
11:16
11:17
11:20
11:23
11:27
11:27
11:30
11:31
11:34
11:34
11:35
11:35
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:41
11:46
11:55
12:01
12:01
12:05
12:07
12:07
12:08
12:10
12:13
12:20
12:23
12:24
12:27
12:29
12:29
12:35
12:44
12:46
12:49
12:49
12:52

Last Name

Lowe
Luff

Luff

Luff
Luster
Lynch
Majerus
Majerus
Mancillas
Mancillas
Mancillas
Mancillas
McKay
McMahon
Mercado
Mercado
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Milo
Moon
Moon
Moser
Mu
Naftel
Nematpour
Nepomuceno
Nimagadda
Noonan
Noonan
Norman
Ochoa
Ochoa
Olson
Ortiz
Oxstein
Pacheco
Pacheco
Padgett
Pariser
Pariser
Payne
Perez
Perez

Alphabetical
First Name

Kim
Noah
Sage
Cindy
Kirsten
Danica
Dylan
Gia
Vincent
Eliza
Luis
Julisa
Brooklyn
Brett
Vanessa
Daniel
Sky
Robbie
Kimberly
Cole
Becky
Megan
Adrienne
Ellen
Ashtyn
Norman
Austin
Kia
Sydney
Monica
Eli
Nikka
Tim
Analiese
Bella
Jordan
Yesenia
Justin
Alyssa
Jessie
Michelle
Evan
Isaac
Diana
Stevette
Noah

Time

18:16

8:19
12:27
13:29
12:20
11:34

7:48
10:04
10:27
11:01
11:39
12:10
13:51
10:06

9:52
11:34
10:14
11:11
12:55
15:36
15:37
13:48
10:39
12:46
10:17
10:08

9:10
16:09
12:57

8:30
14.28
14:30
14:31
12:35
13:22

9:14
13:56
10:49

8:39
12:23

8:25

9:45
12:05
14:09
10:27
11:17



Last Name

Miller
Nepomuceno
Gelfound
Diaz

Ochoa

Garcia-Cruhlac

Luff
Stepan
Milo

Dedman-Barajas

McKay
Tina

Ortiz
Gulino
Payne
Williamson
Ausherman
Ausherman
Perez
Noonan
Noonan
Norman
Plascencia
Gosi

Goss
Guzman
Blackwell
Blackwell
Zatorski
Miller
Miller
Branda
Branda
Nematpour
Byrd
Ramos
Lowe
Truong
Truong

LA Trade Tech College 2K Race 9/12/09

Finish Order
First Name

Kimberly
Sydney
Suzanne
Alejandro
Bella
Anthony
Cindy
Aleesa
Megan
Niyah
Brooklyn
Arsh
Yesenia
Monica
Diana
Parker
Catherine
Barbara
Matthew
Eli

Nikka
Tim
Alece
Joe

Zach
Isabel
Peyton
Catrina
Jan

Cole
Becky
Nathan
Geoff
Kia
Kathy
Nolvia
Kim
James
Wayne

Time

12:55
12:57
13:03
13:21
13:22
13:26
13:29
13:38
13:48
13:49
13:51
13:54
13:56
13:58
14:09
14:12
14:13
14:14
14:24
14:28
14:30
14:31
14:55
15:09
15:09
15:20
15:23
15:32
15:33
15:36
15:37
15:41
15:42
16:09
16:46
17:25
18:16
24:38
24:39

Last Name

Perez
Pinsak
Plascencia
Pratt
Ramos
Rasplicka
Rasplicka
Riggs
Riggs
Roth
Rush
Rush
Salven
Samuel
Samuel
Shah
Skerrett
Sode
Sode
Stepan
Stepan
Swartz
Teagardin
Tina
Truong
Truong
Velarde
Velarde
Verdugo
Vertleney
Wagner
Walker
Watanabe
Williamson
Winter
Winter
Woods
Zatorski
Zemiak

Alphabetical
First Name

Matthew
Lauryn
Alece
Justis
Nolvia
Kylie
Ashley
Robby
Sarah
Karl
Rachel
Daniel
David
Kaira
Abe
Nora
Luke
Dewayne
Trevor
Elijah
Aleesa
Samantha
Michal
Arsh
James
Wayne
Jacob
Jayson
Christopher
Jacob
Clio
Drake
Jason
Parker
Sky
Cloud
Logan
Jan
Zachary

Time

14:24
9:58
14:55
12:07
17:25
12:07
12:49
8:47
8:53
10:47
8:27
10:02
10:16
10:32
11:16
11:.07
11:40
8:30
10:16
10:37
13:38
11:00
9:38
13:54
24:38
24:39
9:15
11:06
9:15
8:57
11:38
9:32
11:00
14:12
10:11
10:23
9:14
15:33
9:07



